CH100
Chasis 100x100 y brazo alto
MAQUINARIA AGRÍCOLA SEGUÉS S.L.
Avda. Santuari s/n
25215 SANT RAMON
(Lleida)

Third point linkage
Roller adjustement
system
10mm springs harrow
Tines screwed over
solid steel bars
Kongskilde vibro
tines
SEGUÉS CBF LAND CULTIVATORS
Model Tines
Working
width
Transport
width
Length Height Weight Power
CBF-11 11 2.150 mm 2.150 mm 2.200 mm 1.350 mm 670 kg 50/65 cv
CBF-13 13 2.500 mm 2.500 mm 2.200 mm 1.350 mm 730 kg 65/85 cv
CBF-16 16 3.050 mm 3.050 mm 2.200 mm 1.350 mm 820 kg 80/105 cv
CBFH-19 19 3.600 mm 3.000 mm 2.500 mm 1.600 mm 1.380 kg 100/130 cv
CBFH-22 22 4.250 mm 3.000 mm 2.500 mm 1.600 mm 1.600 kg 130/160 cv
CBFH-25 25 4.900 mm 3.000 mm 2.500 mm 1.600 mm 1.820 kg 160/175 cv
CBFH-28 28 5.400 mm 3.000 mm 2.500 mm 1.600 mm 2.040 kg 180/210 cv
CBFH-31 31 5.900 mm 3.000 mm 2.500 mm 1.600 mm 2.260 kg +240 cv
CBFH-25 Hydraulic
Rear twin roller